FUBAG

JJIEKTPOCTAHIIHUSA BS 14000 A ES (ILHUDP 431240)

IO3ULINHN KOJI HAMMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 20260-02791-00 JIBUTATEJIb B CBOPE 14KW 1
2 33048-00114-00 [TPOKJIAJIKA TJIVIIUTEJLSA 2
3 20202-00319-00 [JIYIIUTEJIb B CEOPE 1
4 30101-00359-00 BOJIT (M8x1.25) 10
5 30121-00007-00 TAMKA M8 4
6 30139-00036-00 [IIAVIBA D8.5 4
7 34030-00070-00 BUBPOM3OJIATOP (M8x1.25x18/M10x1.25x43) 6
8 30125-00023-00 TAMKA M8 6
9 30125-00026-00 TAVIKA M10 4
10 33191-00114-00 KPBIIIKA JIBUTATEJII 1
11 30101-00492-00 BOJIT (M10x30) 4
12 20029-08199-00 AJIbTEPHATOP B CEOPE (POTOP+CTATOP)12KW/220V 1
13 33085-00051-00 OITOPA AJIFTEPHATOPA 1
14 IIETKA YTOJIbHAS 1
15 30101-00395-00 T'AVIKA M6 32
16 KJIEMMHUK (270x140) 1
17 30101-00102-00 BOJIT (M10x1.25) 4
18 30136-00126-00 IIAMBA (D10.5xD20x2) 4
19 30139-00045-00 IIIAVIBA D10.5 4
20 30101-00152-00 TAKA M10 4
21 30101-00152-00 BOJIT (M10x1.25) 1
22 30136-00124-00 IIAMBA (D10xD30x2.5) 1
23 33624-00001-00 BOJIT 4
24 33082-00051-00 KPBIILIIKA AJIb-TEPHATOPA (3AJIHSI) 1
25 20090-00915-01 PAMA (770x600x800) 1
26 34031-00046-00 OCb KOJIEC (®D16x770) 1
27 20134-00026-00 KOJIECO 2
28 30136-00126-00 IIAMBA (D10.5xD20x2) 4
29 34006-00020-00 KPEIIEX OCU KOJIEC (D2x18) 2
30 30101-00405-00 BOJIT (M6x1) 2
31 34030-00081-00 OITOPA 2




32 20014-00100-01 HOXKA PAMBI 2
33 20135-00232-01 PYUKA 2
34 33580-00035-00 BOJIT KPEIUIEHUS PYUKH 4
35 33126-00008-00 SATJIVIIKA PYUKHN 6
36 33014-00413-01 ITAHEJIb BOKOBAS 1
37 20135-00174-01 PYUKA 1
38 33015-00014-00 PYKOSATKA 1
39 33580-00036-00 BOJIT KPETUIEHUS PYUKU 2
40 3AMOK PYUKU 1
1 33580-00017-00 I[TAJIEL] PYUKHA 1
2 34015-00031-00 [IPYXMHA (D10.5xD13.5x28) 1
3 20184-00006-00 3AMOK 1
4 33301-00008-00 ILIAVIBA M5 1
.5 30101-00329-00 BOJIT (M5x0.8) 1
41 34040-00081-01 ITAHEJIb BOKOBAS 1
42 30101-00355-00 BOJIT 4
43 20133-00002-00 KPAH TOIUIMBHBIN 1
44 20130-00224-02 TOILUIMBHBIN BAK B CEOPE 1
45 30136-00074-00 LIIAMBA (D6xD22x2) 4
46 30136-00112-00 IIAMBA (D6.5xD18x1.6) 10
47 30128-00010-00 TAVIKA JIJISI TIOIIEPEYHOM TAHEJIA (M6xP1) 6
48 33014-00234-01 ITAHEJIb TETIOM30JIAIIMOHHA S 1
49 60007-00275-00 ITAHEJIb TETVIOWU30JIIIIMOHHA S 1
50 33014-00414-01 ITAHEJIb BOKOBAS 1
51 20114-02732-00 ITAHEJIb B CEOPE 1
52 30101-00341-00 BOJIT (M6x1) 2
53 20044-00040-00 PEI'YJISITOP HAIIPSIXKEHU A 1
54 33275-00037-00 ITPOKJIAJIKA (130x30x2.5) ITOJ] AKB 3
55 31002-00037-00 AKB (12V.36Ah) 1
56 33580-00026-00 BOJIT (6x215) 2
57 20217-00057-00 IIPKVMHAS IJIACTUHA AKB 1
58 30125-00002-00 TAMKA (M6x1.0) 2




	генератор

